DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
TEKKAIR LTD

TEKK CBS LIMITED

TEKKIT EVENTS LTD.

TEKNIPLAS LIMITED

TEKNIPLAZ LIMITED

TEKNITILES LTD

TEKNITILES LTD

TEKNO LIMITED

TEKNOBOIS LIMITED

TEKNOBOIS LIMITED

TEKNOVA LIMITED

TEKNUB LIMITED

TEKPERE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
TEKPERE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
TEKRIS LIMITED

TEKRON LIMITED

TEKSAFE LIMITED

TEKTALK SOLUTIONS LTD

TEKTRIX LIMITED

TEKTURA PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
TEKWURX LIMITED

TEKWURX SOFTWARE LIMITED

TEKYPAY LIMITED

TEKYPAY LIMITED

TEKZILLA UK LIMITED

TEKZILLA UK LIMITED

TE LADRA LTD

TELAIR TRADING LTD

TELAIR TRADING LTD

TELAIR TRADING LIMITED
LIMITED/TELAIR TRADING LTD

TELAM LTD

TELANEX LTD

TELANEX LTD

TELBRIDGE LIMITED

TELCLO LIMITED

TELCOMA UK LIMITED

TELCOMA AUTOMATIONS UK LIMITED
T.E.L. CONVERSATIONS LIMITED
T.E.L. CONVERSATIONS LIMITED
TELEBANK TELEVISION RENTALS LIMITED
TELEC LIMITED

TELECENTRE AND BUSINESS SCHOOL LTD
TELECITY UK LIMITED

TELECITY GROUP LIMITED
TELECITYGROUP UK LIMITED
TELECITYGROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
TELECITYGROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TELECITYGROUP INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TELECO LIMITED

TELECOM GROUP LIMITED
TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES LIMITED
TELECOM STOP LTD

TELECOMS 2000 LIMITED
TELECOMTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TELEC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

09039799
07123580
08661625
08951105
07964355
09966676
09966676
01864954
06652089
06652089
08234324
09916676
09964295
09964295
08450977
05435253
06558547
08476334
03187184
00786933
08488858
08488946
09969664
09969664
08498186
08498186
06420880
09383221
09383221
09383221

08303440
09965248
09965248
06798404
07127461
02998381
08512678
09967404
09967404
00902414
05025760
03114832
03490013
05603875
03607764
03945382
00153088
05505790
03008416
05211707
03491291
08829991
04425048
06514431
05341898
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20/01/2016
20/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
20/01/2016
21/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
20/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
23/01/2016
22/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
26/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016

26/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
20/01/2016
26/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
22/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
22/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
26/01/2016
24/01/2016
23/01/2016
20/01/2016
26/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016

TELEFLOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TELEFLOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TELEFLOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TELEFONICA EUROPE PLC
TELEGRAMS4U LIMITED

TELEGRAM STUDIOS LIMITED
TELEGRAM STUDIOS LIMITED
TELEGRAPH LINE LTD

TELEGRAPH LINE LTD

TELEMARKET LTD

TELEMATICS PRO UK LIMITED
TELEMATICS PRO UK LIMITED
TELEMETRY-ONLINE LIMITED
TELENCRYPT LIMITED

TELENEWS LIMITED

TELENIX SOLUTIONS LTD

TELENIX SOLUTIONS LTD
TELEPHARM LIMITED

TELEPHONE SIGNALLINGS LIMITED
TELERACKS LIMITED

TELERACKS LIMITED
TELERADEXPERTS LIMITED
TELE-SATT AERIALS LIMITED
TELESTO CONSULTING LIMITED
TELESTO FIREBUG UK LTD
TELESTREAM COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED
TELESTREAM COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED
TELESTREAM COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED
TELESTREAM COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED
TELESTREAM COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED
TELETECHUK LIMITED

TELETECHUK LIMITED

TELEVIEW MARKETING LIMITED
TELEVISION IN EUROPE LIMITED
TELEVISION PHARMACY LIMITED
TELEVISION PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
TELFAKI CONSULTANCY LTD
TELFAKI CONSULTANCY LTD
TELFORD & SHROPSHIRE FAMILY
MEDIATION SERVICES LIMITED
TELFORD CLAIMS & CONTRACT
ADMINSTRATION LIMITED

TELFORD CLAIMS & CONTRACT
ADMINSTRATION LIMITED

TELFORD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TELFORD (RINGWOOD) LIMITED
TELFORD'S QUAY (MANAGEMENT
COMPANY) LIMITED

TELFORD TRAILER HIRE LTD
TELFORD TRAILER HIRE LTD

TELIP LTD

TELITOMA LIMITED

TELITOMA LIMITED

TELLAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

TELLAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

TELLAW (UK) LTD

02838325
02838325
02838325
05310128
06876429
07875443
07875443
09964146
09964146
05261436
09959676
09959676
04645707
07650447
09369863
09390490
09390490
02268023
08776353
05990524
05990524
07476340
04625593
08906865
06711650
05473823
05473823
05473823
05473823
05473823
09968490
09968490
02570336
01715117
01172522
04634525
09744072
09744072
08069999

03981521

03981521

09379553
02323283
02453587

09966574
09966574
05988123
08334305
08334305
01740554
01740554
09378898

22/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
21/01/2016
25/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
22/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
25/01/2016
22/01/2016
26/01/2016
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25/01/2016
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20/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
25/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
26/01/2016
20/01/2016
21/01/2016
25/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
20/01/2016

26/01/2016
26/01/2016

20/01/2016
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25/01/2016
25/01/2016
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21/01/2016



