

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

TEKKAIR LTD	09039799	(C2)	21/01/2016	TELEFLOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	02838325	(C2)	22/01/2016
TEKK CBS LIMITED	07123580	(D2)	21/01/2016	TELEFLOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	02838325	(C2)	22/01/2016
TEKKIT EVENTS LTD.	08661625	(D1)	25/01/2016	TELEFLOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	02838325	(C2)	22/01/2016
TEKNIPLAS LIMITED	08951105	(C3)	20/01/2016	TELEFONICA EUROPE PLC	05310128	(D2)	21/01/2016
TEKNIPLAZ LIMITED	07964355	(C3)	20/01/2016	TELEGRAMS4U LIMITED	06876429	(D1)	25/01/2016
TEKNITILES LTD	09966676	(B1)	25/01/2016	TELEGRAM STUDIOS LIMITED	07875443	(D2)	20/01/2016
TEKNITILES LTD	09966676	(C1)	25/01/2016	TELEGRAM STUDIOS LIMITED	07875443	(C3)	20/01/2016
TEKNO LIMITED	01864954	(D1)	25/01/2016	TELEGRAPH LINE LTD	09964146	(C1)	21/01/2016
TEKNOBOIS LIMITED	06652089	(C3)	22/01/2016	TELEGRAPH LINE LTD	09964146	(B1)	21/01/2016
TEKNOBOIS LIMITED	06652089	(E1)	22/01/2016	TELEMARKET LTD	05261436	(D2)	22/01/2016
TEKNOVA LIMITED	08234324	(D2)	20/01/2016	TELEMATICS PRO UK LIMITED	09959676	(B1)	20/01/2016
TEKNUB LIMITED	09916676	(C2)	21/01/2016	TELEMATICS PRO UK LIMITED	09959676	(C1)	20/01/2016
TEKPERE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	09964295	(B1)	22/01/2016	TELEMETRY-ONLINE LIMITED	04645707	(D2)	25/01/2016
TEKPERE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	09964295	(C1)	22/01/2016	TELENCRYPT LIMITED	07650447	(D1)	22/01/2016
TEKRIS LIMITED	08450977	(D2)	20/01/2016	TELENEWS LIMITED	09369863	(D2)	26/01/2016
TEKRON LIMITED	05435253	(D1)	21/01/2016	TELENIX SOLUTIONS LTD	09390490	(D2)	20/01/2016
TEKSAFE LIMITED	06558547	(E1)	21/01/2016	TELENIX SOLUTIONS LTD	09390490	(C3)	20/01/2016
TEKTALK SOLUTIONS LTD	08476334	(D1)	23/01/2016	TELEPHARM LIMITED	02268023	(D1)	21/01/2016
TEKTRIX LIMITED	03187184	(D1)	22/01/2016	TELEPHONE SIGNALLINGS LIMITED	08776353	(D1)	25/01/2016
TEKTURA PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	00786933	(C2)	26/01/2016	TELERACKS LIMITED	05990524	(D1)	25/01/2016
TEKWURX LIMITED	08488858	(D1)	26/01/2016	TELERACKS LIMITED	05990524	(D2)	25/01/2016
TEKWURX SOFTWARE LIMITED	08488946	(D1)	26/01/2016	TELERADEXPERTS LIMITED	07476340	(D2)	20/01/2016
TEKYPAY LIMITED	09969664	(C1)	26/01/2016	TELE-SATT AERIALS LIMITED	04625593	(D2)	20/01/2016
TEKYPAY LIMITED	09969664	(B1)	26/01/2016	TELESTO CONSULTING LIMITED	08906865	(E1)	20/01/2016
TEKZILLA UK LIMITED	08498186	(D2)	22/01/2016	TELESTO FIREBUG UK LTD	06711650	(C2)	25/01/2016
TEKZILLA UK LIMITED	08498186	(D1)	22/01/2016	TELESTREAM COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED	05473823	(C2)	26/01/2016
TE LADRA LTD	06420880	(D2)	26/01/2016	TELESTREAM COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED	05473823	(C2)	26/01/2016
TELAIR TRADING LTD	09383221	(B4)	22/01/2016	TELESTREAM COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED	05473823	(C2)	26/01/2016
TELAIR TRADING LTD	09383221	(B4)	22/01/2016	TELESTREAM COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED	05473823	(C2)	26/01/2016
TELAIR TRADING LIMITED	09383221	(B2)	22/01/2016	TELESTREAM COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED	05473823	(C2)	26/01/2016
LIMITED/TELAIR TRADING LTD				TELETECHUK LIMITED	09968490	(B1)	25/01/2016
TELAM LTD	08303440	(D2)	26/01/2016	TELETECHUK LIMITED	09968490	(C1)	25/01/2016
TELANEX LTD	09965248	(C1)	22/01/2016	TELEVIEW MARKETING LIMITED	02570336	(D2)	26/01/2016
TELANEX LTD	09965248	(B1)	22/01/2016	TELEVISION IN EUROPE LIMITED	01715117	(E1)	20/01/2016
TELBRIDGE LIMITED	06798404	(D2)	22/01/2016	TELEVISION PHARMACY LIMITED	01172522	(D1)	21/01/2016
TELCLO LIMITED	07127461	(D2)	20/01/2016	TELEVISION PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	04634525	(D2)	25/01/2016
TELCOMA UK LIMITED	02998381	(D2)	26/01/2016	TELFAKI CONSULTANCY LTD	09744072	(C2)	22/01/2016
TELCOMA AUTOMATIONS UK LIMITED	08512678	(D1)	25/01/2016	TELFAKI CONSULTANCY LTD	09744072	(D2)	22/01/2016
T.E.L. CONVERSATIONS LIMITED	09967404	(B1)	25/01/2016	TELFORD & SHROPSHIRE FAMILY	08069999	(D1)	20/01/2016
T.E.L. CONVERSATIONS LIMITED	09967404	(C1)	25/01/2016	MEDIATION SERVICES LIMITED			
TELEBANK TELEVISION RENTALS LIMITED	00902414	(F1)	26/01/2016	TELFORD CLAIMS & CONTRACT	03981521	(E1)	26/01/2016
TELEC LIMITED	05025760	(D2)	26/01/2016	ADMINISTRATION LIMITED			
TELECENTRE AND BUSINESS SCHOOL LTD	03114832	(D2)	22/01/2016	TELFORD CLAIMS & CONTRACT	03981521	(D1)	26/01/2016
TELECITY UK LIMITED	03490013	(C2)	21/01/2016	ADMINISTRATION LIMITED			
TELECITY GROUP LIMITED	05603875	(B3)	21/01/2016	TELFORD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	09379553	(D2)	20/01/2016
TELECITYGROUP UK LIMITED	03607764	(C2)	22/01/2016	TELFORD (RINGWOOD) LIMITED	02323283	(D2)	21/01/2016
TELECITYGROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	03945382	(C2)	21/01/2016	TELFORD'S QUAY (MANAGEMENT	02453587	(D1)	20/01/2016
TELECITYGROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	00153088	(C2)	21/01/2016	COMPANY) LIMITED			
TELECITYGROUP INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05505790	(C2)	21/01/2016	TELFORD TRAILER HIRE LTD	09966574	(B1)	25/01/2016
TELECO LIMITED	03008416	(D2)	26/01/2016	TELFORD TRAILER HIRE LTD	09966574	(C1)	25/01/2016
TELECOM GROUP LIMITED	05211707	(D2)	24/01/2016	TELIP LTD	05988123	(D2)	22/01/2016
TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES LIMITED	03491291	(D2)	23/01/2016	TELITOMA LIMITED	08334305	(E1)	22/01/2016
TELECOM STOP LTD	08829991	(D2)	20/01/2016	TELITOMA LIMITED	08334305	(D2)	22/01/2016
TELECOMS 2000 LIMITED	04425048	(D1)	26/01/2016	TELLAR HOLDINGS LIMITED	01740554	(C3)	25/01/2016
TELECOMTECHNOLOGY LIMITED	06514431	(D2)	25/01/2016	TELLAR HOLDINGS LIMITED	01740554	(D2)	25/01/2016
TELEC SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05341898	(D2)	25/01/2016	TELLAW(UK) LTD	09378898	(D2)	21/01/2016